PINET

SCHARNIERE FUR MARITIME
ANWENDUNGEN 36.5 X 65.5 MM

52-1-3950

Vernieteter Stift.

A 36.5 mm

Material Edelstahl 1.4401


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

Gewicht (g)

B

C

S (L ochdur chmesser)

E (Gelenkteile oder Dicke)

D (Durchmesser)

Dekor

—

A

J—

544
65.5 mm
2mm

6 mm

10 mm

poliert

©)

20

O

7
=




